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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: 1J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delanie Harkness131
R5-Gedderts' Twistar

9.425 9.675 9.7759.525 38.400
24 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kai Rivers135
R5-Gedderts' Twistar

9.675 9.550 9.6509.475 38.350
5 4 7 3T 2 

2 

Kaitlin DeGuzman117
R3-Metroplex

9.350 9.525 9.5759.625 38.075
27 5 1 12 3 

3 

Kelsey Knox118
R3-Dynamo

9.625 9.400 9.6259.400 38.050
7T 11T 10T 6T 4 

4 

Kourtney Chinnery144
R7-World Class

9.600 9.400 9.7009.200 37.900
9T 11T 18T 2 5 

5 

Olivia Trautman127
R4-Twin City Twister

9.600 9.100 9.6509.500 37.850
9T 29T 4T 3T 6 

6 

Griffin James147
R7-Gymstrada

9.700 9.450 9.6009.025 37.775
3T 8T 33T 9T 7 

7 

Hannah Joyner151
R8-First in Flight

9.600 9.475 9.4509.150 37.675
9T 7 20T 24T 8 

8 

Fiona Stemmelin105
R1-Airborne

9.475 9.050 9.6009.450 37.575
20 34T 8T 9T 9 

9 

Alexa Al-Hameed122
R4-Triad

9.725 9.600 9.4258.800 37.550
1T 3 43 26T 10T

10T

Elena Arenas149
R8-Elite Gym

9.200 9.450 9.5509.350 37.550
36T 8T 14T 13T 10T

10T

Kaitlin Harvey156
R1-Gold Medal

9.575 8.825 9.5259.575 37.500
15T 40 2 15 12 

12 

Madison Brunette109
R2-Seattle (SGA)

9.700 9.325 9.5508.875 37.450
3T 14T 40T 13T 13T

13T

Cael Bixler143
R7-Prestige

9.225 9.225 9.6009.400 37.450
33T 20T 10T 9T 13T

13T

Rebecca Leach119
R3-Dreams

9.450 9.100 9.4009.500 37.450
21T 29T 4T 28T 13T

13T

Molly Young128
R4-Triad

9.325 9.275 9.4759.300 37.375
28T 16T 16 19T 16 

16 

Hannah McCrary133
R5-Cincinnati Gymnas

9.500 9.275 9.6258.850 37.250
18T 16T 42 6T 17 

17 

Hannah Morrow134
R5-Legacy Elite Gymn

9.150 9.250 9.4259.400 37.225
41T 19 10T 26T 18 

18 

Amaya Troy106
R1-Airborne

9.600 9.425 9.4508.700 37.175
9T 10 48 24T 19T

19T

Trudy Schoepfer126
R4-Triad

9.400 9.400 9.2259.150 37.175
25 11T 20T 35T 19T

19T

Michelle Sandoval125
R4-GAGE

9.650 8.500 9.4759.500 37.125
6 45 4T 19T 21 

21 

Sabriyya Rouse154
R8-Team Attraction

9.500 8.875 9.2759.450 37.100
18T 37 8T 31T 22 

22 

Delaney Keck152
R8-Gymstars

9.125 9.075 9.4759.350 37.025
43T 31T 14T 19T 23 

23 

Jori Jackard132
R5-Gedderts' Twistar

9.175 9.500 9.6258.675 36.975
39T 6 49 6T 24 

24 
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Rachel Baumann115
R3-WOGA

9.075 9.200 9.2759.400 36.950
47T 22T 10T 31T 25 

25 

Cosette Carranza116
R3-Dreams

9.575 8.750 9.4759.100 36.900
15T 42 28T 19T 26 

26 

Savannah Gutierrez104
R1-Precision

9.725 9.050 9.2008.900 36.875
1T 34T 38T 38 27T

27T

Kaylee Quinn148
R7-North Stars

9.600 8.700 9.5009.075 36.875
9T 43T 30 16T 27T

27T

Chloe Bellmore129
R5-Gedderts' Twistar

9.375 9.175 9.6508.600 36.800
26 24T 50 3T 29 

29 

Claire Gagliardi130
R5-Olympic Dreams Gy

9.150 9.650 9.1508.775 36.725
41T 2 44T 39T 30T

30T

Drew Aldridge101
R1-All Olympia Gym

9.575 9.175 9.2258.750 36.725
15T 24T 46T 35T 30T

30T

Riley Mccusker141
R6-Dynamic Gymnastic

9.325 9.200 9.2508.950 36.725
28T 22T 36T 34 30T

30T

Adeline Sabados120
R3-Aerials

9.450 8.775 9.5008.900 36.625
21T 41 38T 16T 33 

33 

Emery Summey155
R8-High Point

9.075 9.150 9.2759.100 36.600
47T 26 28T 31T 34 

34 

Jessica Hutchinson146
R7-Silvias

9.450 8.700 9.4758.950 36.575
21T 43T 36T 19T 35 

35 

Nevaeh DeSouza103
R1-Dream Xtreme

9.600 8.400 9.4009.050 36.450
9T 46 31T 28T 36 

36 

Elizabeth DeBarberie181
R7-AJS Pancott

9.175 9.275 8.8509.050 36.350
39T 16T 31T 48 37 

37 

Alisa Sheremeta142
R6-Sports, Fitness &

8.950 9.325 8.8759.125 36.275
51 14T 24T 45T 38 

38 

Bailey Lovett153
R8-High Point

9.200 9.125 8.6009.150 36.075
36T 27T 20T 52T 39 

39 

Charlise Doctor145
R7-Excalibur

9.075 9.075 9.5008.300 35.950
47T 31T 55 16T 40T

40T

Jaimee Fields112
R2-Garland's

9.275 9.000 9.1508.525 35.950
30T 36 51 39T 40T

40T

Emma Brown124
R4-Chows

9.125 9.225 8.4759.125 35.950
43T 20T 24T 54 40T

40T

Shilese Jones113
R2-Auburn

9.625 8.125 8.9259.150 35.825
7T 51T 20T 43T 43T

43T

Taylor Anderson123
R4-Triad

9.225 8.050 9.3509.200 35.825
33T 53 18T 30 43T

43T

Kristin Lang140
R6-RGA

9.275 8.250 8.9259.125 35.575
30T 47 24T 43T 45 

45 

Jacey Baldovino102
R1-Airborne

9.225 8.200 9.2258.775 35.425
33T 50 44T 35T 46 

46 

Lauren Edwards150
R8-Southeastern

8.800 9.125 9.0008.375 35.300
56 27T 53 42 47T

47T

Milana Brane108
R2-Cascade Elite

8.850 8.850 8.6009.000 35.300
54T 38T 35 52T 47T

47T

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Integrity



2014 Level 10 JO Nationals
Meet Results
May 9-11, 2014

Page: 3
Printed: 5/9/2014 3:25:21 PM

Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: 1J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Stokes121
R3-Denton

9.100 8.125 8.8259.225 35.275
45T 51T 17 49 49 

49 

Zoe Kyriakopoulos139
R6-Stumpf's Gymnasti

8.900 8.000 9.0259.125 35.050
52T 54 24T 41 50 

50 

Kendra Combs136
R6-AllStars

9.275 7.950 8.8758.875 34.975
30T 55 40T 45T 51 

51 

Jasmine Lee114
R2-CEG West

8.900 8.225 8.7259.025 34.875
52T 48T 33T 50 52 

52 

Kylie Gorgenyi137
R6-Ace

9.100 9.075 8.0508.350 34.575
45T 31T 54 56 53 

53 

Kaeli Cunningham110
R2-CEG West

9.000 8.850 8.4508.100 34.400
50 38T 56 55 54T

54T

Jenna Domingo111
R2-HITS

8.850 8.225 8.8758.450 34.400
54T 48T 52 45T 54T

54T

Natalie Horowitz138
R6-Daggett's

9.200 7.725 8.6508.750 34.325
36T 56 46T 51 56 

56 
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